                         TM BATTERIES LTD.
      Building 18, Tongfuyu Industrial Park, Longhua New District, Shenzhen, Guanddong, China
                     Tel: (+86)-755 2917 9250                                         Fax: (+86)-755 2917 9251
                     Website:www.tmbatteries.com                                Email: info@tmbatteries.com
Height Diameter
Current
(mA)
Time(h)
Current
(mA)
Time
(h)
TM-LSD-AA1800 1800 50.5 (+0/-1.5) 14.5 (+0/-0.7) 180 16 900 2.4 26
TM-LSD-AA1900 1900 50.5 (+0/-1.5) 14.5 (+0/-0.7) 190 16 950 2.4 27
TM-LSD-AA2000 2000 50.5 (+0/-1.5) 14.5 (+0/-0.7) 200 16 1000 2.4 28
TM-LSD-AA2100 2100 50.5 (+0/-1.5) 14.5 (+0/-0.7) 210 16 1050 2.4 29
TM-LSD-AA2200 2200 50.5 (+0/-1.5) 14.5 (+0/-0.7) 220 16 1100 2.4 30
TM-LSD-AA2300 2300 50.5 (+0/-1.5) 14.5 (+0/-0.7) 230 16 1150 2.4 31
TM-LSD-AA2400 2400 50.5 (+0/-1.5) 14.5 (+0/-0.7) 240 16 1200 2.4 32
TM-LSD-AA2500 2500 50.5 (+0/-1.5) 14.5 (+0/-0.7) 250 16 1250 2.4 33
TM-LSD-AAA750 750 44.5 (+0/-1.5) 10.5 (+0/-0.7) 45 16 375 2.4 12.5
TM-LSD-AAA800 800 44.5 (+0/-1.5) 10.5 (+0/-0.7) 80 16 400 2.4 13
TM-LSD-AAA850 850 44.5 (+0/-1.5) 10.5 (+0/-0.7) 85 16 170 7.0 13.5
TM-LSD-AAA900 900 44.5 (+0/-1.5) 10.5 (+0/-0.7) 90 16 180 7.0 14
TM-LSD-D8000 8000 61.5 (+0/-2.0) 33.0 (+0/-1.0) 800 16 1600 7.5 146
TM-LSD-D9000 9000 61.5 (+0/-2.0) 33.0 (+0/-1.0) 900 16 1800 7.5 155
Approx weight (g)
Consumer Type NiMH Low Self Discharge(LSD) Cell List
Model
Nominal
capacity
(mAh)
Dimensions(mm) Standard charge Rapid charge
                                                                 Page 1 of 1